Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Volumen:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

44.055.20

LILLY

LILLY, Porzellantasse, 300 ml, Blau
0.300l

3.5 x 3.5cm

08.1x9.5cm

0.27333 kg

0.29083 kg

11

48/12

0.275 mx0.42 mx0.39 m
13.95984 kg
8605025639345
691200250000

171



